Pride Glide - 10K Run & 5K Run/Walk, 10/9/2010

Category
Name

Division - 10K Run

Overall Male

1. Kanaby, Larry
Overall Female

1. Kaufman, Tricia
Masters Male

1. Lynch, Don
Masters Female

1. Booms, Peg
20-29 Male

1. Mazure, Scott
20-29 Female

1. Sherman, Cari

2. Sdtz, Kely
40-49 Male

1. Schadd, Phil

2. Grifka, Dale
50-59 Female

1. Sadlens, Tami

Category
Name

Division - 5K Run
Overall Male

1. Knoblock, Jm
Overall Female

1. Staley, Stephanie
Masters Male

1. Muntz, Robert
Masters Female

1. Hall, Marge
15-19 Male

1. Gingrich, Austin
20-29 Female

1. Jankovich, Colleen

2. Rutz, Rebecca

3. Zarnke, Jessica
30-39 Male

1. McCreary, Michael
30-39 Female

1. Gestfdd, Amanda
40-49 Male

1. Maust, Kevin
40-49 Female

1. McManaman, Lisa

2. Mausolf, Rachdle

Town

Bad Axe, MI
Pigeon, MI
Munger, M1
Minden City, Ml
Owendale, Ml

Ruth, M1
Bad Axe, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Bad Axe, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml

Town

Port Austin, Ml
Owaosso, M|
Bad Axe, MI
Lansing, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Pigeon, MI
Port Austin, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Bay Port, M|
Port Austin, Ml
Pigeon, MI

Bad Axe, M1
Harbor Beach, M|

Age

49
39

59

29

27
29

40
46

50

Age

33
38
43

60

17
27
27
28
35
33
40

45
49

Time

38:43.06
52:41.52
46:41.41
59:29.67
46:44.22

53:52.75
53:53.78

47:53.12
49:16.83

59:43.78

Time

19:57.12
25:26.08
24:06.11

29:15.19

25:17.61
27:25.09
31:08.00
34:04.09
42:47.23
31:09.97
27.02.02

24:33.58
35:59.12

Place

20
30

26

27

31
32

28
29

35

Place

10
13

22

11



Category
Name

Division - 5K Walk
Overall Male

1. Huber, Rick

2. Torzynski, Barney
. Wirtz, Gabe
Green, Kevin
Bonke, John
Gerisch, Mark
. Oeschger, Willet
. Elftman, Clark
Overall Female

1. Huber, Shelly

2. Héler, Misty

3. Stedly, Joann

4. Gerisch, Judy

5. Kdly, Pauline
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Town

Montrose, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml
Fredand, Ml
Cass City, MI
Pigeon, MI
Caseville, Ml
Sebewaing, Ml
Bay Port, M|

Montrose, M|
Bay City, Ml
Decker, M1

Caseville, Ml
Bay Port, M|

Age

49
13
45
51
59
79
72

50
36
42

80

Time

274419
32:39.44
34:23.89
36:37.50
41:58.64
43:36.86
45:07.08
58:13.34

35:27.76
36:56.81
37:30.45
43:35.84
1:02:00.73

Place

12
14
17
21
24
25
33

15
18
19
23
36



